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Course CRN# Course Name Hrs.  Mode Start Date End Date  Days Class Times

MGT714 46961 INTRODUCTION TO COACHING 3.5 Structured 
Remote

6/4/2022 6/4/2022 Sat 9:30 AM - 1:00 PM

MGT715 46962 COACHING CLINIC: 
INTRODUCTION

15 Structured 
Remote

6/7/2022 6/28/2022 Tue 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

MGT624 46796 Overview of Mediation 2 Structured 
Remote

5/25/2022 5/25/2022 Wed 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

MGT263 46960 Disney's Approach to Leadership 
Excellence

9 Face to Face 5/27/2022 5/27/2022 Fri 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

MGT708 46751 Managing Employee 
Performance Online

2 Structured 
Remote

5/6/2022 5/6/2022 Fri 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Course CRN# Course Name Hrs.  Mode Start Date End Date  Days Class Times

MGT679 16885 Stop Talking, Start Listening 2 Structured 
Remote

7/13/2022 7/13/2022 Wed 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

MGT680 16886 Powerful Questioning 2 Structured 
Remote

7/27/2022 7/27/2022 Wed 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

MGT681 16887 S.M.A.R.T.E.R. Goals 2 Structured 
Remote

8/10/2022 8/10/2022 Wed 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Management and Leadership
At a Glance Schedule, Summer 2022
This information is provided to help you plan. Check the WDCE Brochure for more information including class descriptions and pricing. This 
information is subject to change without notice. 

Category: Coaching

Category: Conflict Management / Mediation

Category: Coaching

Summer 1

Summer 2

Category: Management and Leadership
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Course CRN# Course Name Hrs.  Mode Start Date End Date  Days Class Times
MGT716 16983 COACHING ESSENTIALS, 

COMPETENCIES, AND 
PRACTICES

15 Structured 
Remote

7/19/2022 8/16/2022 Tue 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

MGT717 16984 COACHING SKILLS FOR 
EVERYDAY LIFE

6 Structured 
Remote

7/9/2022 7/16/2022 Sat 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

MGT315 16883 40-Hour Basic Mediation Course 40 Face to Face 7/11/2022 7/15/2022 Mon to 
Fri

8:30 AM - 5:30 PM

MGT718 16985 SHRM ESSENTIALS ® OF HUMAN 
RESOURCES

18 Structured 
Remote

7/7/2022 8/11/2022 Thu 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Category: Conflict Management / Mediation

Category: Human Resources
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